

**Steadfast Corporation Limited**  
(Formerly Known As Infobahn Corporation Limited)  
**Plot No.8-2-120/77/4, Opp K.B.R.Park, Road No.2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad**  
**Audited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March 2015**

Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs					Rs. in Lakhs		
	Quarter Ended			Year Ended		Statement of Assets & Liabilities		
	31-Mar-15 Audited	31-Dec-14 Unaudited	31-Mar-14 Audited	31-Mar-15 Audited	31-Mar-14 Audited	Particulars	31-Mar-15 Audited	31-Mar-14 Audited
<b>INCOME</b>						<b>A Equity And Liabilities</b>		
Income from operations						1 <b>Shareholders' Funds</b>		
- Income from Layout & Development	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	a) Share Capital	713.10	713.10
- Rental Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	b) Reserves & Surplus	318.46	268.32
- Profit on Sale of Assets	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	<b>Sub Total - Shareholders's Funds</b>	<b>1,031.56</b>	<b>981.42</b>
- Other Income	30.78	45.93	12.84	98.31	48.15	2 <b>Non-Current Liabilities</b>		
<b>Total</b>	<b>30.78</b>	<b>45.93</b>	<b>12.84</b>	<b>98.31</b>	<b>48.15</b>	a) Long-Term borrowings	-	-
<b>EXPENDITURE</b>						b) Long-Term provisions	7.88	1.77
Cost of Land & Development	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	<b>Sub Total - Non Current Liabilities</b>	<b>7.88</b>	<b>1.77</b>
Staff Cost	5.23	5.25	2.91	18.03	11.70	3 <b>Current Liabilities</b>		
Other Expenditure	2.43	2.48	4.51	10.48	16.90	a) Current Maturities of Long Term Borrowings	-	-
Depreciation	0.93	0.54	1.62	2.18	9.66	b) Provisions for Statutory Liabilities	-	-
<b>Sub-total</b>	<b>8.59</b>	<b>8.27</b>	<b>9.04</b>	<b>30.69</b>	<b>38.26</b>	c) Other Current Liabilities	20.30	7.61
Profit/Loss before tax	22.19	37.66	3.80	67.62	9.89	<b>Sub Total - Current Liabilities</b>	<b>20.30</b>	<b>7.61</b>
Provision for tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	17.74	6.10	<b>TOTAL - EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>	<b>1,059.74</b>	<b>990.80</b>
Deferred Tax Asset/(-) Liability	0.00	0.00	0.00	-0.25	0.02	<b>B Assets</b>		
Prior period and other adjustments	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.42	1 <b>Non-Current Assets</b>		
<b>Net Profit</b>	<b>22.19</b>	<b>37.66</b>	<b>3.80</b>	<b>50.13</b>	<b>3.35</b>	a) Fixed Assets	5.74	0.29
Paid-up equity share Capital	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10	713.10	b) Deferred Tax Assets (Net)	1.68	1.43
Reserves & Surplus	318.46	0.00	0.00	318.46	268.32	c) Long -term loans and advances	628.60	20.70
<b>Earnings per share in Rs.</b>						d) Investments	50.00	-
Basic	0.31	0.53	0.05	0.70	0.05	<b>Sub Total - Non Current Assets</b>	<b>686.02</b>	<b>22.42</b>
Diluted	0.31	0.53	0.05	0.70	0.05	2 <b>Current Assets</b>		
Aggregate Non-Promoter shareholding						a) Stock-in-Trade	-	-
No. of shares	5,801,631	5,601,631	5,343,997	5,801,631	5,343,997	b) Cash and Cash Equivalents	61.78	124.22
Percentage	81.36	78.55	74.94	81.36	74.94	c) Short Term Loans and Advances	311.94	794.16
						d) Investments	-	50.00
						<b>Sub Total Current Assets</b>	<b>373.72</b>	<b>968.38</b>
						<b>TOTAL - ASSETS</b>	<b>1,059.74</b>	<b>990.80</b>

Notes:

- 1 The above results for the fourth quarter and financial year ended on 31st of March 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 30th May 2015.
- 2 The figures of the last quarter are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
- 3 Aggregate non-promoter shareholding includes relatives and friends of promoters and others.
- 4 Investor Complaints at the quarter starting was NIL, during the quarter NIL complaints were received and pending complaints at the quarter end were NIL
- 5 Comparative figures for previous year have been re-classified wherever necessary.

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 30th May 2015

Sd/-  
P.Satyanarayana  
Managing Director